32°N-

30°N-

28°N-

26°N—

94°W 92°W
1 1

88°W

LA

L 4 - N
" 11‘ z, ‘\[(
o oy ‘

Deepwater Horizon MC252:
Documented Sea Turtles in Northern
Gulf of Mexico from 4/30/10 - 8/07/10
Strandings:

@ New

@ Confirmed Location

O Unconfirmed Location

Skimmer-caught:

A New

A Confirmed Location

/A Unconfirmed Location

Captures from Directed Surveys:
H New

B Confirmed Location

[J Unconfirmed Location
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